
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Penalità
sing. prove

Bass
(Tot.)

Punteggio
Totale

Big
Bass

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Bottazzo

Carli

Guidolin

Carturan

Viero

Florio

Frescura

Dal Lago

Bellin

Tiberto

Ballarin

Blaresin

Calderaro

Braga

Battiston

Ramon

Boscolo

Santinon

Mirco

Tommaso

Alessandro

Paolo

Alessandro

Alessio

Flavio

Mirco

Simone

Emanuele

Enrico vittor

Mattia carlo

Simone

Cristopher

Loris

Alessandro

Simone

Mattia

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Flw Italy A.S.D.

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

5.0

8.0

10.0

14.0

15.0

18.5

23.0

24.0

26.0

29.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

34.5

34.5

34.5

37.0

1 - 4

3 - 5

8 - 2

4 -10

2 -13

11½- 7

9 -14

23 - 1

23 - 3

23 - 6

6 -23

7 -23

23 - 8

23 - 9

23 -11½

11½-23

23 -11½

5 -32

5

8

4

4

5

5

3

2

1

3

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

2

8,915

7,730

4,820

5,990

6,120

2,820

2,395

2,680

2,250

1,540

2,610

2,310

720

600

550

1,360

550

3,140

3,225,904

3,224,884

3,224,116

3,225,909

3,225,143

3,224,374

3,225,145

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,224,889

3,224,113

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,224,374

3,158,064

3,224,888
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Direttore di Gara
Giacomuzzo Stefano
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Class. Concorrente
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Concorrente
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Società Pen.
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Bass
(Tot.)

Punteggio
Totale

Big
Bass

Pres.

19

20

21

22

23

23

23

23

27

27

27

27

31

Verde

Bedon

Peron

Lapo

Bertaggia

Tracanzan

Testa

Turato

Montagner

Sturaro

Zebeo

Prodomo

Toffanello

Andrea

Andrea

Denis

Riccardo

Mirko

Davide

Samuele

Luca

Fabio

Stefano

Simone

Diego

Matteo

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Delta Bass Angler A.S.D.

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Italy Bass Nation

Delta Bass Angler A.S.D.

42.0

45.0

46.0

46.0

46.0

46.0

46.0

46.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

64.0

10 -32

13 -32

14 -32

23 -23

23 -23

23 -23

23 -23

23 -23

23 -32

23 -32

23 -32

23 -32

32 -32

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,860

1,160

1,155

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3,225,654

3,223,862

3,223,861

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,158,064

3,158,064
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